
Read Down Read Up

602 602

07:35 16:14

07:38 16:10

07:45 16:05

07:48 16:03

Hatfield Peverel, Maldon Road -  New Road Bus Stop 07:51 15:58

Hatfield Peveral, The Street - Station Road Bus Stop 07:55 15:56

08:05 15:49

08:06 15:46

08:07 15:44

08:10 15:41

08:12 15:38

08:25 15:25

To School Return Journey
605 605A 605 605A

Boreham Village Hall 07:47 07:49 15:56 15:56

Main Road Boreham - Nicks Tyres 07:48 07:50 15:55 15:55

Springfield, BMW/Sainsbury's 07:53 07:55 15:52 15:52

Beeleigh Link - Fulcher Avenue 07:57 07:59 15:35 15:35

Beeleigh Link - Cusak Road 08:00 08:02 15:40 15:40

Chelmer Village Way - Pollards Green 08:03 08:05 15:42 15:42

Chelmer Village Way - Asda 08:05 08:07 15:45 15:45

Chelmer Village Way -  Brook End Road 08:08 08:10 15:47 15:47

Great Baddow High School 08:25 08:27 15:25 15:25

Little Baddow - Fir Tree Lane

Danbury - Eves Corner

Danbury - The Bell PH

Then Direct To

Great Baddow High School

Witham, Bridge Hospital/Fire Station

Hatfield Peveral, Ulting Road, Cross Keys

Nounsley, Ulting Road

Little Baddow - Jarvis Field

Little Baddow - Memorial Hall

602/605/605A Services to Great Baddow High School

602

Monday to Friday only

Witham, Old Police Station


